
Updated 11/27/18

Dates and times subject to change

Date Day VS Site V Gold Purple

18-Oct

13-Nov Tues. Fort Stockton Home 6:30 5:00 5:00

17-Nov Sat. Monahans Away 12:30 11:00

19-Nov Mon. Iraan Home 2:00 1:00

27-Nov Tues. Midland Lee Away 6:00 4:30 4:30

Nov. 30 Friday Buena Vista 5:00

Nov. 29-1 Fri Ozona Tournament Ozona TBA

4-Dec Tues. Van Horn Away 6:30 5:00 H.S.

Dec 6-8 Th-Sat Wink TBA TBA

7-Dec Fri Odessa High Away 6:30 5:00

11-Dec Tues. Valentine Away 5:00

11-Dec Tues. Marfa Away 6:30 5:00

14-Dec Fri. Open Home 6:00

18-Dec Tues. Wink Away 6:30 5:00

21-Dec Fri. Open

Dec 27-29 Th-Sat Caprock Tournament Lubbock TBA

4-Jan Fri. *Anthony* Away 6:30 5:00

8-Jan Tues. *Tornillo* Away 6:30 5:00

11-Jan Fri. *Kermit* Home 6:30 5:00 H.S.

15-Jan Tues. *Presidio*** Away 6:30 5:00

18-Jan Fri. *Crane* Home 6:30 5:00 M.S.

22-Jan Tues. *Anthony* Home 6:30 5:00 H.S.

25-Jan Fri. *Tornillo* Home 6:30 5:00 M.S.

29-Jan Tues. *Kermit* Away 6:30 5:00

1-Feb Fri. *Presidio*** Home 6:30 5:00 H.S.

5-Feb Tues. Crane Away 6:30 5:00

Head Coach: Bridgett Gonzales

Assistant: Brian Adams & Monica Salmon Feb 9th

Athletic Director: John Fellows *** Senior Night 

Principal: Panchi Scown *District*
Superintendent: Becky Watley M.S.= Middle School Gym
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